



Figure 148. Filter, Centrifugal Air, Secondary.

(1) ITEM NO.	(2) FSCM	(3) PART NUMBER	(4) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE	(5) QTY
			GROUP 19 BRAKE SYSTEM, AIR	
			FIG. 148 FILTER, AIR, CENTRIFUGAL, SECONDARY	
1	96906	MS90725	SCREW, 1/4 X 1/2	2
2	30187	2856-6	COVER	1
3			LEAD, ELECTRICAL, MAKE FROM, 14 AWG 8491796 (72915)	
4	96906	MS51922-33	TERMINAL, 14 AWG, SPADE P/N A2272 (46522)	
5	09641		NUT, CONDUIT, 1/2 IN LOCK	1
6	96906	MS90725-162	CONDUIT (NSN 5975-00-100-8775)	1
7	96906	MS35338-50	SCREW, HEX-HEAD, 5/8 X 11/2 (NSN 5305-00-724-5910)	6
8	82722	94790	WASHER, LOCK, 5/8 (NSN 5310-00-820-6653)	2
9	30187	824-74	O-RING	1
10	96906	MS90725-6	FILTER, AIR CENTRIFUGAL FOR 32 VOLT	2
11	96906	MS35338-44	SCREW, HEX-HEAD	2
12	30187	2103-2	WASHER, LOCK, 1/4 IN	2
13	30187	1085	BODY, SOLENOID	1
14	30187	2127	O-RING	1
15	30187	1908	NUT, HEX	4
16	30187	2103-2	WASHER, FLAT	4
17	30187	1434	BODY, VALVE	1
18	30187	2127	SEAL	1
19	30187	2121	SCREW	3
20	30187	1085	ADAPTER, DRAIN VALVE	1
21	30187	2172	SEAL	2
22	30187	2111	ELBOW, 450	1
23	30187	2102	O-RING	1
24	30187	2174	ASSEMBLY, EXHAUST TUBE	
25	30187	1684	NUT, HEX-HEAD	12
26	30187	2107	WASHER, LOCK	12
27	30187	2120	BOWL, SUMP	1
28	30187	2176	GASKET	1
29	30187	2181	NUT, WING	1
			FILTER, ELEMENT	1
			END OF FIGURE	